CITY OF -
LEEDsS City of Leeds New Year Meet Level 3 2024
John Charles Centre for Sport
07/01/2024
SWIMMING 3NE240034
—sue (Held Under ASA Laws & ASA Technical Rules)
EVENT 301 Female 400m IM
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts
1. Addison CROPPER 10 CoLeeds 6:13.29 363
50m  39.10 100m 1:26.43 150m 2:14.90 200m 3:01.52 250m 3:56.58 300m 4:49.26 350m 5:32.28 400m 6:13.29
39.10 47.33 4847 46.62 55.06 52.68 43.02 41.01
2. Willow WRIGHT 10 CoLeeds 6:31.44 315
50m  40.86 100m 1:31.10 150m 2:23.34 200m 3:15.37 250m 4:10.70 300m 5:09.09 350m 5:50.54 400m 6:31.44
40.86 50.24 52.24 52.03 55.33 58.39 4145 40.90
3. Neve STAFFORD 10 Co Leeds 6:36.39 303
50m  43.20 100m 1:33.70 150m 2:23.94 200m 3:11.58 250m 4:09.33 300m 5:07.89 350m 5:52.64 400m 6:36.39
43.20 50.50 50.24 47.64 57.75 58.56 44.75 4375
4. Betsy KIRKLEY 10 CoLeeds 6:45.40 283
50m  41.90 100m 1:35.38 150m 2:27.07 200m 3:19.48 250m 4:16.17 300m 5:14.04 350m 5:59.96 400m 6:45.40
41.90 53.48 51.69 52.41 56.69 57.87 45.92 45.44
5. Evelyn ATKINSON 10 CoLeeds 6:55.92 262
50m  42.09 100m 1:36.94 150m 2:30.76 200m 3:21.12 250m 4:21.56 300m 5:23.60 350m 6:10.89 400m 6:55.92
42.09 54,85 53.82 50.36 1:00.44 1:02.04 47.29 4503
6. Chloe TAYLOR 10 Middlesboro 7:15.98 228
50m  49.09 100m 1:47.04 150m 2:42.91 200m 3:37.55 250m 4:39.63 300m 5:41.16 350m 6:30.03 400m 7:15.98
49.09 57.95 55.87 54.64 1:02.08 1:01.53 48.87 45.95
7. Evie COOK 10 CoLeeds 7:18.96 223
50m  44.62 100m 1:41.62 150m 2:35.92 200m 3:31.11 250m 4:36.83 300m 5:43.87 350m 6:32.93 400m 7:18.96
44,62 57.00 54.30 55.19 1:05.72 1:07.04 49.06 46.03
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts
1. Rosie BROGDEN 11 CoLeeds 6:12.36 366
50m  40.92 100m 1:29.77 150m 2:22.11 200m 3:10.89 250m 4:00.13 300m 4:52.14 350m 5:33.57 400m 6:12.36
40.92 48.85 52.34 48.78 49.24 52.01 4143 38.79
2. Eva SYLVESTER 11 CoLeeds 6:20.10 344
50m  40.41 100m 1:29.27 150m 2:16.69 200m 3:03.89 250m 3:59.99 300m 4:57.63 350m 5:39.36 400m 6:20.10
40.41 48.86 47.42 47.20 56.10 57.64 4173 40.74
3. Grace O'HARA 11 CoLeeds 6:31.66 314
50m  40.08 100m 1:34.67 150m 2:25.55 200m 3:15.10 250m 4:11.30 300m 5:06.23 350m 5:49.97 400m 6:31.66
40.08 54,59 50.88 49.55 56.20 54.93 4374 41.69
4. Verity LILLEY 11 CoLeeds 6:53.74 266
50m  47.69 100m 1:46.38 150m 2:36.97 200m 3:26.25 250m 4:20.98 300m 5:19.32 350m 6:07.36 400m 6:53.74
47.69 58.69 50.59 49.28 54,73 58.34 48.04 46.38
5. EvaLONGLEY 11 Donc Dartes 7:15.25 229
50m  48.58 100m 1:49.04 150m 2:43.49 200m 3:39.80 250m 4:41.34 300m 5:42.41 350m 6:31.00 400m 7:15.25
48.58 1:00.46 54.45 56.31 1:01.54 1:01.07 4859 44.25
6. Jessica AYRE 11 Middlesboro 7:21.73 219
50m 43.83 100m 1:41.40 150m 2:35.33 200m 3:29.72 250m 4:36.09 300m 5:45.10 350m 6:34.92 400m 7:21.73
43.83 57.57 53.93 54.39 1:06.37 1:09.01 49.82 46.81
Madison SIMMONDS 11 Donc Dartes DNC
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts
1. Isabelle HALL 12 Co Leeds 5:39.06 484
50m  38.00 100m 1:21.36 150m 2:06.18 200m 2:49.38 250m 3:36.47 300m 4:24.45 350m 5:03.08 400m 5:39.06
38.00 43.36 44.82 43.20 47.09 47.98 38.63 35.98
2. Jessica ROLLINGS 12 Co Leeds 5:59.63 406
50m 39.35 100m 1:23.86 150m 2:11.24 200m 2:57.36 250m 3:51.04 300m 4:42.54 350m 5:22.87 400m 5:59.63
39.35 44,51 47.38 46.12 53.68 51.50 40.33 36.76
3. Taya WINGFIELD 12 CoLeeds 6:04.08 391
50m  36.01 100m 1:22.68 150m 2:10.67 200m 2:58.55 250m 3:49.59 300m 4:43.64 350m 5:23.63 400m 6:04.08
36.01 46.67 47.99 47.88 51.04 54.05 39.99 40.45
4. Evie Mae WALLACE 12 CoLeeds 6:19.46 345
50m 41.38 100m 1:32.66 150m 2:20.35 200m 3:08.72 250m 4:02.01 300m 4:57.41 350m 5:39.67 400m 6:19.46
4138 51.28 4769 48.37 53.29 55.40 42.26 39.79
5. Lily VEEVERS 12 CoLeeds 6:29.29 320
50m 38.92 100m 1:28.38 150m 2:17.73 200m 3:06.68 250m 4:02.73 300m 4:58.40 350m 5:44.26 400m 6:29.29
38.92 49.46 49.35 48.95 56.05 55.67 45.86 45.03
6. Milie DEY 12 Donc Dartes 6:29.80 319
50m 38.35 100m 1:25.51 150m 2:15.85 200m 3:04.17 250m 4:01.55 300m 4:59.41 350m 5:45.92 400m 6:29.80
38.35 47.16 50.34 48.32 57.38 57.86 46.51 43.88
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts
1. Ella JORDAN 13 CoLeeds 5:47.78 449
50m  41.03 100m 1:32.17 150m 2:13.87 200m 2:55.47 250m 3:41.79 300m 4:29.39 350m 5:08.98 400m 5:47.78
41.03 51.14 4170 41.60 46.32 47.60 39.59 38.80
2. Emily MARRISON 13 CoLeeds 5:59.61 406
50m  35.54 100m 1:18.30 150m 2:03.91 200m 2:46.56 250m 3:44.46 300m 4:43.04 350m 5:23.74 400m 5:59.61
35.54 4276 4561 4265 57.90 58.58 40.70 35.87
3. Ava BRADLEY 13 CoLeeds 6:07.52 380
50m 3945 100m 1:27.07 150m 2:12.72 200m 2:57.30 250m 3:51.53 300m 4:45.69 350m 5:27.82 400m 6:07.52
39.45 47.62 45,65 44,58 54,23 54.16 4213 39.70
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts
1. Letian WU 14 Trafford Met 5:40.90 477
50m 34.74 100m 1:16.55 150m 1:59.76 200m 2:42.85 250m 3:34.34 300m 4:25.75 350m 5:04.48 400m 5:40.90
34.74 41.81 4321 43.09 51.49 51.41 38.73 36.42
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15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts
1. Ella MCDERMOTT 15 CoLeeds 5:20.77 572
50m 31.81 100m 1:08.77 150m 1:51.12 200m 2:31.59 250m 3:16.12 300m 4:04.97 350m 4:43.91 400m 5:20.77
31.81 36.96 4235 4047 4453 48.85 38.94 36.86
2. Charlotte BASHFORD 15 Middlesboro 5:27.33 538
50m 33.75 100m 1:13.21 150m 1:56.93 200m 2:39.36 250m 3:24.82 300m 4:10.35 350m 4:49.48 400m 5:27.33
33.75 39.46 4372 4243 45.46 4553 39.13 37.85
3. Darcey BLACKER 15 CoLeeds 5:44.18 463
50m 33.57 100m 1:13.26 150m 1:59.60 200m 2:44.60 250m 3:34.55 300m 4:24.86 350m 5:05.72 400m 5:44.18
33.57 39.69 46.34 45.00 49.95 50.31 40.86 38.46
Charlotte MORETON 15 Co Leeds DNC
16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts
1. Katie PINK 16 Middlesboro 5:26.70 541
50m 33.83 100m 1:12.84 150m 1:57.62 200m 2:39.05 250m 3:27.00 300m 4:14.30 350m 4:51.82 400m 5:26.70
33.83 39.01 4478 4143 47.95 47.30 37.52 34.88
2. EllaPROUD 16  Middlesboro 5:53.96 426
50m  35.41 100m 1:17.59 150m 2:02.63 200m 2:46.62 250m 3:36.92 300m 4:29.72 350m 5:11.79 400m 5:53.96

35.41 4218 45.04 43.99 50.30 52.80 42.07 4217
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EVENT 302 Open/Male 200m Freestyle
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name Club Time WA Pts 50 100 150
1. Ted WINGFIELD 9 Co Leeds 2:50.39 214 37.66 1:20.74  2:0747
2. Henry PATTERSON 9 CoLeeds 3:06.67 163 4158  1:30.77  2:20.58
3. Mustafa RAZA 9 ColLeeds 3:16.17 140 42.81 1:3359  2:25.25
4. Jacob MANSON 9 Borocuda T 3:23.31 126 4557 1:37.71 2:34.05
5. Fraser GALBRAITH 9 ColLeeds 3:23.57 125 4420  1:3750  2:31.69
6. Henry ROLLINGS 9 CoLeeds 3:28.64 116 4385  1:3794  2:3649
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name Club Time WA Pts 50 100 150
1. Jake REDDIVARI 10 Middlesboro 2:36.52 276 3496  1:14.91 1:55.99
2. Zachary WHITTAKER 10 Co Leeds 2:39.34 262 3438 111687  2:01.18
3. Oscar CALAM 10 Co Leeds 2:48.56 221 37.29 1:221.75  2:07.09
4. Solomon COFFEY-WILLS 10 Co Leeds 2:50.80 212 37.80 1:23.05  2:08.95
5. Lewis LUNG 10 Co Leeds 2:59.00 185 37.52 1:23.77 21248
6. Tyler GREEN 10 Co Leeds 3:00.92 179 40.44 1:27.84  2:16.56
7. Charlie KERSHAW 10 Donc Dartes 3:07.79 160 41.06 1:3058  2:21.23
8. Daniel RILEY 10 Bo Barnsley 3:10.98 152 41.50 1:3098  2:23.52
9. James TRETHOWAN 10 Borocuda T 3:11.46 151 44.56 1:36.32  2:26.18
10. Josh REDDIVARI 10 Middlesboro 3.7 150 41.40 1:31.01 2:23.80
11. Theo GILBERT 10 Co Leeds 31717 138 43.08 1:3536  2:29.13
12. Theo SIRA 10 Co Leeds 3:32.65 110 4285  1:37.03  2:34.92
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name Club Time WA Pts 50 100 150
1. Oscar HUSSEY 11 Co Leeds 2:31.47 305 33.54 1:10.95 1:51.70
2. Ellis HARGREAVES 11 Co Leeds 2:43.16 244 36.85 1:18.93  2:0140
3. Andrew WU 11 Trafford Met 2:43.93 240 3735 1:2152  2:0542
4.  Matthew OGBUAGU 11 Co Leeds 2:45.37 234 35.33 1:1784  2:.02.82
5. Tomas BICKERS 11 Co Leeds 2:45.38 234 36.17 1:19.26  2:03.30
6. Henry MCKENZIE 11 Donc Dartes 2:53.50 203 3899  1:2452  2:09.97
7. Harley GILL 11 Co Leeds 3:02.22 175 38.74 1:2393 21447
8. Finn EASINGWOOD 11 Co Leeds 3:03.12 172 41.11 1.2788 21742
9. Lucas HALL 11 Borocuda T 3:06.24 164 4142 1:29.11 -
10. Thomas ALLAN 11 Thirsk WH 3:09.83 155 4125 1:32.00 2:24.56
11. Charlie BRADLEY 11 Co Leeds 31177 150 41.24 1:3040  2:22.56
12. Jacob DYER 11 Co Leeds 3:16.33 140 43.24 1:35.27  2:28.16
13. Edgar TRAVISS-TURNER 11 Co Leeds 3:29.82 114 42.87 1:37.27  2:3542
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name Clu Time WA Pts 50 100 150
1. Jeffrey LANGE 12 Co Leeds 2:26.61 336 33.59 1:10.95 1:49.11
2. Ethan REDDIVARI 12 Middlesboro 2:29.68 316 34.04 1:11.99 1:51.30
3. Olaf GRUDOWSKI 12 Co Leeds 2:33.38 294 34.21 1:14.10 1:55.59
4. Oliver ATHA 12 Co Leeds 2:34.47 287 35.62 1:15.28 1:55.42
5. Callum FOZARD 12 Co Leeds 2:35.23 283 35.88 1:16.25 1:57.52
6. Stan DAWSON 12 Borocuda T 2:36.49 276 37.67 1:19.11 2:00.30
7. Hogan LAM 12 Co Leeds 2:38.19 268 36.21 1:16.52 1:57.55
8. Elliott MAYERS 12 Chapeltown 2:40.21 258 3547 1:16.71 1:59.81
9. Thomas HORNE 12 Co Leeds 2:41.28 252 35.32 1:17.66  2:00.57
10. Toby BELL 12 New Earswick 2:41.46 252 37.22 1:1857  2:01.00
11. Archie MURGATROYD 12 Borocuda T 2:44.83 236 34.76 1:1745  2:01.94
12. Lewis DAY 12 New Earswick 2:45.13 235 37.23 1:21.01 2:04.41
13. Christopher GOODWIN 12 Chapeltown 2:46.88 228 - 1:2049  2:04.73
14. Edward PROUD 12 Middlesboro 2:47.14 227 37.44 1:2169  2:05.87
15. Alfie WOOD 12 Borocuda T 3:24 55 123 43.46 1:37.79  2:33.20
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name Club Time WA Pts 50 100 150
1. Jacob REDDING 13 Middlesboro 2:22.62 365 3325  1:10.34 1:47.68
2. Kareem ALTURK 13 Co Salford 2:25.23 346 33.31 1:10.36 1:48.44
3. Benjamin ROUTLEDGE 13 New Earswick 2:25.29 346 32.18 1:09.16 1:47.73
4. Demilade AYEMOWA 13 Co Leeds 2:2543 345 32.38 1:09.03 1:47.66
5. William TAYLOR 13 Thirsk WH 2:26.92 334 3275  1:10.50 1:49.13
6. Benjamin WRIGHT 13 Middlesboro 2:29.52 317 3331 111173 1:5045
7. Alfie IVES 13 Thirsk WH 2:45.68 233 37.37 1:20.31 2:04.25
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts 50 100 150
1. William DALE-WOOD 14 Thirsk WH 2:15.02 431 30.86 1:06.22 1:42.18
2. Adam ROBINSON 14 Donc Dartes 2:22.29 368 31.99 1:07.92 1:45.45
3. Theo KEARSLEY 14 Donc Dartes 2:31.46 305 3435  1:13.01 1:52.59
4. Max BALLANTYNE 14 New Earswick 2:44.27 239 35.08 1:16.57  2:.01.17
15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name Club Time WA Pts 50 100 150
1. Benjamin DALE-WOOD 15 Thirsk WH 2:03.61 561 28.76 59.70 1:33.58
2. Matthew JAMES 15 Co Leeds 2:08.34 502 29.38 1:02.47 1:35.74
3. Tin Ho CHEUNG 15 Co Leeds 2:13.05 450 29.78  1:.0386  1:38.57
4. Callum RAVEN 15 CoLeeds 2:16.08 421 30.07 1:04.53 1:39.81
5. Oliver INGHAM 15 Co Salford 2:17.13 411 31.09  1:.0627  1:42.01
6. George CARRY 15 Co Leeds 2:19.18 393 30.41 1:0452  1:41.38
7. Charlie HORNE 15 CoLeeds 2:24.15 354 33.60 1:10.37 1:47.42
8. Samuel DAVIS 15 Bo Barnsley 2:51.78 209 3599 111866  2:06.00

Franklin PHILLIPS 15 Rushden DNC




LEEDS City of Leeds New Year Meet Level 3 2024

John Charles Centre for Sport
)w 07/01/2024
SWIMMING 3NE240034
— (Held Under ASA Laws & ASA Technical Rules)

16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full II;iesults

Place Name AaD Clu Time WA Pts 50 100 150
1. Finn RIPLEY 16 Middlesboro 2:04.36 551 27.30 5783  1:31.08
2. Oliver STEELE 16 CoLeeds 2:05.26 539 2859  1:01.01 1:34.57
3. Max WALKER 16 Thirsk WH 2:06.93 518 2934  1:00.76  1:34.85
4. Toma SAHA 18 Middlesboro 2:07.49 512 28.12 59.97  1:33.50
5. Luke DYER 16 CoLeeds 2:08.26 502 2890  1:0159  1:3542
6. Tyler COLES 17  Rushden 2:13.45 446 2967  1:.0275  1:36.91
7. Adam MOORE 16 Chapeltown 2:14.81 433 30.70  1:0514  1:40.90
8. Mitchell RICE 18 Middlesboro 2:19.01 395 3074  1:05.32  1:4148
9. Oliver COWLING 16 Thirsk WH 2:21.25 376 3119 1:06.98  1:44.82
10. Finlay AIRD 16 Borocuda T 2:43.86 241 3640 11835  2:01.71
11. Ashton WOOLLER 16 Bo Barnsley 2:46.50 229 3528 111532 2:01.09
12. Thomas HANSON 48 Northall'ton 3:02.73 173 39.31 1:26.82  2:14.67
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EVENT 303 Female 100m Backstroke
09 Yrs Age Group - FuII Results

Place Name Club Time WA Pts 50
1. Michelle BROGDEN 9 Co Leeds 1:34.50 224 46.12
2. Amelia JONES 9 Donc Dartes 1:39.55 192 47.74
3. Katie SADLER 9 ColLeeds 1:40.12 188 48.07
4. Emilia GRAVILLE 9 ColLeeds 1:42.64 175 48.81
5. Nell HARGREAVES 9 ColLeeds 1:42.71 174 50.55
6. Sophia LANGE 9 ColLeeds 1:45.37 162 51.83
7. Olivia HARSLEY 9 ColLeeds 1:47.38 153 51.19
8. Bailey CACHIA 9 Donc Dartes 1:47 47 152 51.95
9. Emma GLOSEK 9 ColLeeds 1:50.29 141 54.94
10. Elizabeth ROTHWELL 9 CoLeeds 1:53.39 130 54.62
11. Alissa FAWCETT 9 Borocuda T 2:01.19 106 59.75
12. Emmeline JONES 9 ColLeeds 2:06.05 94 1:01.74
13. Feme DYSON 9 ColLeeds 2:11.98 82 1:04.87
Heidi EGGLESTON 9 Borocuda T DQ

10 Yrs Age Group - FuII Results

Place Name Club Time WA Pts 50
1. Addison CROPPER 10 Co Leeds 1:25.08 307 41.60
2. Jessica COLLEY 10 Co Leeds 1:25.83 299 41.99
3. Isabelle PARK 10 CoLeeds 1:27.01 287 42.99
4. Willow WRIGHT 10 CoLeeds 1:30.72 253 44.89
5. Millie BINKS 10 Thirsk WH 1:33.38 232 45.17
6. Blossom DUNNING 10 Middlesboro 1:35.37 218 45.58
7. Madeline BECKRAM 10 CoLeeds 1:37.54 204 47.25
8. Ava MCLARKEY 10 CoLeeds 1:37.81 202 45.96
9. Emilia DEVERILL 10 CoLeeds 1:39.04 195 49.24
10. Jessica DJIEGOUE 10 Co Leeds 1:39.11 194 46.44
11. Evie COOK 10 CoLeeds 1:40.39 187 49.24
12. Erin HARGREAVES 10 CoLeeds 1:40.58 186 48.37
13. Alexandra HANSON 10 Northall'ton 1:40.59 186 47.49
14. Alana RANKIN 10 CoLeeds 1:41.29 182 49.46
15. Eve HEPBURN-WOOD 10 CoLeeds 1:41.43 181 49.05
16. Lotty CARROLL 10 CoLeeds 1:43.96 168 50.55
17. Ayla CARRY 10 CoLeeds 1:44.58 165 50.80
18. Ana BICKERS 10 CoLeeds 1:48.21 149 53.17
19. Summer KRENZLER 10 Borocuda T 1:55.65 122 50.63
20. Esme CLARK 10 Borocuda T 2:11.30 83 1:06.54

Alexandra HANSON 10 Northall'ton DNC
11 Yrs Age Group - FuII Results
Place Name Club Time WA Pts 50
1. Ursula CARROLL 11 Stocksbridge 1:18.92 385 39.12
2. Bethany MAKWEMBERE 11 Preston 1:21.73 347 40.06
3. Isabella STOICESCU 11 CoLeeds 1:22.52 337 39.84
4. Eva MATCHETT 11 Borocuda T 1:27.47 283 43.16
5. Rosie BROGDEN 11 CoLeeds 1:27.54 282 43.52
6. Amelia MATSON 11 CoLeeds 1:28.39 274 42.65
7. Verity LILLEY 11 CoLeeds 1:29.90 260 43.20
8. Poppy AYRE 11 Middlesboro 1:30.61 254 45.01
9. FreyaELLIS 11 CoLeeds 1:32.45 239 45.28
10. Matilda PRICE 11 Thirsk WH 1:33.20 234 44,64
11. Daisy CARDIS 11 CoLeeds 1:35.75 215 45.28
12. Lolwa SOLIMAN 11 Borocuda T 1:35.76 215 45.39
13. Molly CHILD 11 CoLeeds 1:36.34 212 47.44
14. Sienna FAWCETT 11 Borocuda T 1:36.86 208 49.70
15. Isabella AKERS 11 Borocuda T 1:37.97 201 46.29
16. Honey CLARK 11 CoLeeds 1:38.11 200 48.44
17. Amaia REA-RITCHIE 11 Donc Dartes 1:42.25 177 4755
18. Anna GLOSEK 11 CoLeeds 1:50.58 140 56.51
19. Ruby SIMPSON 11 Donc Dartes 1:54.17 127 50.79

Sophie GORDOIS 11 CoLeeds DNC

Matilda WILSON 11 Alnwick Dol DNC
12 Yrs Age Group - FuII Results
Place Name Club Time WA Pts 50
1. Erin BENTLEY 12 Co Leeds 1:20.11 368 38.74
2. Lily VEEVERS 12 CoLeeds 1:20.65 361 38.40
3. Daisy GLOVER 12 Co Leeds 1:22.02 343 39.94
4. Sophia GRAVILLE 12 ColLeeds 1:23.38 327 39.60
5. Sophie BENTLEY 12 Thirsk WH 1:24.15 318 39.73
6. Taya WINGFIELD 12 CoLeeds 1:24.96 309 40.35
7. Lauren WOOD 12 Stocksbridge 1:26.25 295 42.84
8. Bethan KERSHAW 12 Donc Dartes 1:27.89 279 41.97
9. Philippa RANKIN 12 Leyland Barr 1:30.09 259 44.40
10. Maisie BARKER 12 ColLeeds 1:36.14 213 45.15
11. Stephanie WILSON 12 Borocuda T 1:45.37 162 52.46

Kelly ORCZYKOWSKA 12 Donc Dartes DNC
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13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts 50
1. Emily MARRISON 13 CoLeeds 1:13.91 469 35.36
2. Jessica MOORE 13 Donc Dartes 1:20.99 356 39.24
3. Annabel GALBRAITH 13 Co Leeds 1:21.98 344 39.78
4. Daisy MEANWELL 13 Donc Dartes 1:23.47 326 39.84
5. Milie HERBERT 13 Bo Barnsley 1:23.65 323 40.40
6. AvaBRADLEY 13 Co Leeds 1:25.24 306 41.79
7. Johanna MORTON 13 Middlesboro 1:25.29 305 40.71
8. Danica LEITAO 13 Donc Dartes 1:32.69 238 45.80
9.  Anna KOZICKA 13 Bo Barnsley 1:33.70 230 43.64
10. Caitlin WATSON 13 Borocuda T 1:39.42 192 47.12
Brooke DICKINSON 13 Donc Dartes DNC
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts 50
1. Millie WALKER 14 Co Leeds 1:14.69 455 36.54
2. Tylan FLETCHER 14 CoLeeds 1:16.19 428 37.11
3. Ava CONNELL 14 Co Leeds 1:18.87 386 38.70
4. LaylaHOLMES 14 Chapeltown 1:19.26 380 38.32
5. Olivia GREEN 14 Middlesboro 1:24.58 313 40.46
6. Mia KNUSDEN 14 Donc Dartes 1:35.47 217 45.33
Lily O'BRIEN 14 Bo Barnsley DNC
15 Yrs Age Group - FuII Results
Place Name Clu Time WA Pts 50
1. Anna FENWICK 15 Satelllte 1:09.77 558 33.08
2. Ella MCDERMOTT 15 CoLeeds 1:13.18 483 34.66
3. Leah OWENS-MONK 15 Thirsk WH 1:15.21 445 35.18
4. Chloe POW 15 Rushden 1:18.80 387 38.70
5. Natasha RICE 15 Middlesboro 1:26.64 291 42.03
6. Imogen PEEL 15 Borocuda T 1:31.92 244 42.79
7. Holly STEAD 15 Stocksbridge 1:33.03 235 44.29
8. Yulia CACHIA 15 Donc Dartes 1:33.55 231 45.55
Charlotte MORETON 15 Co Leeds DNC
16 Yrs/Over Age Group FuII Results
Place Name Club Time WA Pts 50
1. Isabella MONTAGUE 19 Middlesboro 1:09.37 568 32.86
2. Grace WHALLEY 17 Satellite 1:16.47 424 36.97
3. Libby HILL 17  Chapeltown 1:16.98 415 37.48
4. Milie MAYGER 18 Thirsk WH 1:18.26 395 37.15
5. EllaPROUD 16 Middlesboro 1:19.76 373 38.95
6. Lucy SUMMERS 18 Thirsk WH 1:22.64 335 40.49
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EVENT 304 Open/Male 100m Butterfly
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts 50
1. Ted WINGFIELD 9 CoLeeds 1:34.12 145 4214
2. Liam LI 9 ColLeeds 1:39.32 123 44,99
3. Jacob WOOD 9 Stocksbridge 1:58.11 73 52.00
4. Fraser GALBRAITH 9 CoLeeds 2:00.70 68 53.73
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts 50
1. Oscar CALAM 10 Co Leeds 1:36.80 133 42.89
2. Daniel RILEY 10 Bo Barnsley 1:44.60 105 46.59
3. MBLACKMORE 10 Borocuda T 1:45.26 103 46.62
4.  Charlie KERSHAW 10 Donc Dartes 1:54.39 80 46.10

Yin Ho Adrian CHAN 10 CoLeeds DNC

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name Club Time WA Pts 50
1. Leoll 11 Co Leeds 1:17.88 255 35.92
2. Oscar HUSSEY 11 Co Leeds 1:18.62 248 35.83
3. Harrison WAKE 11 CoLeeds 1:24.91 197 38.72
4. Jacob JONES 11 Co Leeds 1:28.99 171 40.64
5. George KING 11 Co Leeds 1:29.65 167 41.58
6. Tomas BICKERS 11 CoLeeds 1:37.05 132 41.84
7. Ellis HARGREAVES 11 Co Leeds 1:39.88 121 47.53
8. Finn EASINGWOOD 11 CoLeeds 1:43.43 109 48.14
9. Jacob DYER 11 Co Leeds 2:00.12 69 50.55
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name Club Time WA Pts 50
1. Ethan REDDIVARI 12 Middlesboro 1:16.71 267 35.83
2. Callum FOZARD 12 CoLeeds 1:18.56 249 35.91
3. Stan DAWSON 12 Borocuda T 1:19.58 239 37.15
4. Jeffrey LANGE 12 CoLeeds 1:21.95 219 37.93
5. Oliver ATHA 12 CoLeeds 1:22.03 219 39.06
6. Noah DARNELL 12 Co Leeds 1:23.07 210 40.70
7. Oliver BARRETT 12 CoLeeds 1:24.13 203 40.53
8. Owen TEMPEST 12 CoLeeds 1:25.33 194 38.72
9. Elliott MAYERS 12 Chapeltown 1:25.52 193 39.77
10. William PROUD 12 Middlesboro 1:25.87 190 39.41
11. Hogan LAM 12 CoLeeds 1:29.18 170 38.41
12. Jack WATERSON 12 Middlesboro 1:31.83 156 4243
13. Olaf GRUDOWSKI 12 CoLeeds 1:35.03 140 41.74
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts 50
1. Reuben HARRISON 13 Co Leeds 1:14.42 293 34.07
2. Benjamin ROUTLEDGE 13 New Earswick 1:18.90 246 35.09
3. Dimosthenis MAGOULAS 13 Bo Barnsley 1:28.92 171 39.48
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts 50
1. William DALE-WOOD 14 Thirsk WH 1:04.64 447 30.39
2. Abdullah MOKHLISSE 14 Chapeltown 1:26.74 185 38.80
15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name Club Time WA Pts 50
1. Oliver SMITH 15 Middlesboro 1:00.53 545 28.76
2. Callum RAVEN 15 CoLeeds 1:04.59 448 29.51
3. Matthew JAMES 15 CoLeeds 1:04.61 448 30.77
4. Tin Ho CHEUNG 15 Co Leeds 1:05.03 439 29.91
5. Aman THETHY 15 Rushden 1:07.86 386 30.40
6. Oliver MAYGER 15 Thirsk WH 1:10.77 341 31.80

Benjamin DALE-WOOD 15 Thirsk WH DQ

16 Yrs/Over Age Group Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts 50
1. Ryan COLES 18 Rushden 1:01.60 517 28.77
